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3 4 7 14 6 2 16 5 5 6 8 5 6 6 1 13 10 4 3 3 16 1 6 14 8 2 12 5 5 5 10 6

1 4237 S Reber, Mathias E 2000 4 4 1200 6 200 200 200 200
2 5036 O Kroh, Sebastian E 1901 4 4 1160 6 200 200 161 180
3 4135 S Reile, Dominik E 1898 6 4 1157 9 "130" 200 200 161 "145" 180
4 5043 O Pietsch, Marcel E 1861 6 4 1120 9 200 161 "125" "120" 200 180
5 5050 O Scheinpflug, André E 1787 4 4 1141 8 180 161 125 180
6 5005 O Bode, Ralf E 1756 4 4 1046 7 180 200 130 200
7 1036 N Ueberschaer, Rüdiger K. G 1717 5 4 937 7 200 200 "145" 200 180
8 1072 N Fischer, Harald G 1619 4 4 918 6 161 180 180 180
9 4078 S Sandner, Christian E 1586 7 4 951 8 "125" "110" 180 145 180 "130" 130

10 2117 W Prohl, Andreas E 1562 4 4 922 6 130 200 180 130
11 4339 S Donath, Christian E 1500 6 4 740 4 "180" "180" 180 180 200 200
12 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1490 5 4 930 7 125 145 145 "88" 145
13 5152 O Gläser, Kai E 1488 4 4 887 6 180 145 115 161
14 2015 W Nitschke, Fabian J 1466 4 4 761 4 180 145 180 200
15 5125 O Glashagen, Jörg G 1462 5 4 791 6 130 161 "110" 180 200
16 1088 N Falk, Nico N 1455 4 4 655 4 200 200 200 200
17 4025 S Fritz, Markus E 1398 3 3 1008 6 145 120 125
18 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1393 4 4 907 8 110 161 105 110
19 4013 S Brunke, Tobias J 1372 2 2 972 6 200 200
20 2016 W Nitschke, Lars G 1368 5 4 666 4 200 161 161 "145" 180
21 2056 W Dykhuizen, Jan E 1334 4 4 721 4 161 130 161 161
22 4117 S Lauter, Simon J 1323 3 3 873 6 180 125 145
23 5044 O Poster, Dietmar G 1322 8 4 710 8 145 "120" "96" 161 "96" "115" 161 145
24 4137 S Reile, Pascal J 1303 5 4 802 11 100 125 161 "96" 115
25 4073 S Ruf, Dominik J 1291 3 3 840 8 145 161 145
26 5002 O Beckert, Steffen E 1261 4 4 771 6 145 120 80 145
27 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz G 1245 7 4 750 12 130 "84" "105" 110 "92" 125 130
28 4302 S Hofmann, Herbert G 1208 4 4 723 8 125 125 105 130
29 1108 N Janik, Jochen G 1200 0 0 1200 6
30 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 1136 3 3 696 5 180 130 130
31 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom J 1033 6 4 533 5 125 130 "92" "84" 120 125
32 1042 N Arndt, Sven G 1031 0 0 1031 6
33 2027 W Decker-Hänke, Nicole E 1026 4 4 406 3 180 180 130 130
34 4318 S Gnida, Jürgen G 1011 3 3 695 7 96 115 105
35 4260 S Fink, Florian J 1001 3 3 556 5 100 145 200
36 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 972 4 4 305 2 145 200 161 161
37 3096 M Maurer, Jan J 941 0 0 941 5
38 4032 S Glaser, Mario G 932 2 2 641 4 161 130
39 4234 S Ingel, Nils E 912 4 4 489 5 105 88 115 115
40 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 879 2 2 638 7 96 145
41 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 863 6 4 383 4 120 "92" 125 120 115 "100"
42 5045 O Polster, Robin J 862 0 0 862 6
43 4256 S Fuchs, Tobias J 859 1 1 744 7 115
44 4238 S Fink, Markus J 850 0 0 850 6
45 5157 O Schmidt, Sebastian E 805 3 3 445 4 115 100 145
46 3023 M Hummel, Elena J 760 5 4 0 0 "105" 180 180 200 200
47 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 757 4 4 120 1 151 145 180 161
48 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 726 2 2 521 5 100 105
49 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 673 5 4 168 2 "120" 130 130 120 125
50 5142 O Hofmann, Patrick E 629 0 0 629 6
51 4235 S Bauer, Thomas E 616 3 3 334 4 92 80 110
52 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer G 590 4 4 105 1 145 130 100 110
53 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 557 1 1 469 4 88
54 5174 O Hippold, Michael E 528 0 0 528 5
55 5083 O Hynek, Andreas G 485 0 0 485 4
56 5105 O Bräuer, Torsten E 447 2 2 161 1 161 125
57 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan E 445 1 1 330 2 115
58 5028 O Jakob, Stefan E 416 0 0 416 3
59 2125 W Weisbach, Nico E 415 2 2 145 1 145 125
60 4281 S Fink, Folker G 405 2 2 145 1 130 130
61 5093 O Börger, Marcel G 395 0 0 395 3
62 1034 N Ueberschaer, Jonas J 380 2 2 0 0 180 200
63 4316 S Will, Thorsten E 321 0 0 321 3
64 4126 S Friedl, Ramona J 321 3 3 0 0 96 105 120
65 2115 W Liebich, Jens E 306 2 2 0 0 145 161
66 3123 M Mann, Marcel J 275 0 0 275 2
67 4322 S Schreiber, Stefan J 271 0 0 271 3
68 3001 M Bachus, Christoph G 260 0 0 260 2
69 5150 O Bräuer, Dirk E 255 0 0 255 2
70 1116 N Sühring, Dennis J 240 1 1 110 1 130
71 5108 O Agsten, Max J 210 0 0 210 2
72 4328 S Wagenpfeil, Roland E 196 0 0 196 2
73 3098 M Rappelt, Matthias G 180 0 0 180 1
74 5087 O Felke, Thomas E 180 1 1 0 0 180
75 4279 S Müller, Roland E 164 0 0 164 2
76 - M Bruche, Karsten ? 161 0 0 161 1
77 1110 N Schuch, Michael E 161 1 1 0 0 161
78 - O Ehlert, Steffen ? 161 1 1 0 0 161
79 - S Mühl, Lucas ? 161 1 1 0 0 161
80 - N Schmidt, Holger ? 145 0 0 145 1
81 3173 M Duarte, Daniel ? 145 0 0 145 1
82 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias E 130 0 0 130 1
83 2113 W Langhammer, Stefan G 125 0 0 125 1
84 1010 N Gattke, Dirk G 125 1 1 0 0 125
85 1117 N Felsch, Nico J 120 0 0 120 1
86 4233 S Ströbel, Bernd E 120 0 0 120 1
87 1128 N Arndt, Sven G 120 1 1 0 0 120
88 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 115 0 0 115 1
89 5100 O Klier, Lutz G 110 0 0 110 1
90 - O Schmdt, Holger ? 110 0 0 110 1
91 - O Panzer, Sven ? 110 1 1 0 0 110
92 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 105 0 0 105 1
93 4253 S Ackermann, Jens E 92 0 0 92 1
94 4294 S Donath, Manfred E 92 1 1 0 0 92
95 4313 S Warisch, Tim J 88 1 1 0 0 88
96 4307 S Drobny, Ingo E 84 0 0 84 1
97 4173 S Treibig, Jan G 80 0 0 80 1
98 4096 S Treusch, Jochen G 80 0 0 80 1
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
…
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Nord West Nord Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost Mitte Süd Ost West Süd Nord Mitte Ost Süd Nord West Ost Ost Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost Nord West Süd Ost - - - - - - - -
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2 0 5 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0
1 1036 N Ueberschaer, Rüdiger K. G 1717 5 4 937 7 200 200 "145" 200 180
2 1072 N Fischer, Harald G 1619 4 4 918 6 161 180 180 180
3 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1490 5 4 930 7 125 145 145 "88" 145
4 1088 N Falk, Nico N 1455 4 4 655 4 200 200 200 200
5 1108 N Janik, Jochen G 1200 0 0 1200 6
6 1042 N Arndt, Sven G 1031 0 0 1031 6
7 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 972 4 4 305 2 145 200 161 161
8 1034 N Ueberschaer, Jonas J 380 2 2 0 0 180 200
9 1116 N Sühring, Dennis J 240 1 1 110 1 130

10 1110 N Schuch, Michael E 161 1 1 0 0 161
11 - N Schmidt, Holger ? 145 0 0 145 1
12 1010 N Gattke, Dirk G 125 1 1 0 0 125
13 1117 N Felsch, Nico J 120 0 0 120 1
14 1128 N Arndt, Sven G 120 1 1 0 0 120
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Nord West Nord Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost Mitte Süd Ost West Süd Nord Mitte Ost Süd Nord West Ost Ost Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost Nord West Süd Ost - - - - - - - -
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1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
1 2117 W Prohl, Andreas E 1562 4 4 922 6 130 200 180 130
2 2015 W Nitschke, Fabian J 1466 4 4 761 4 180 145 180 200
3 2016 W Nitschke, Lars G 1368 5 4 666 4 200 161 161 "145" 180
4 2056 W Dykhuizen, Jan E 1334 4 4 721 4 161 130 161 161
5 2027 W Decker-Hänke, Nicole E 1026 4 4 406 3 180 180 130 130
6 2125 W Weisbach, Nico E 415 2 2 145 1 145 125
7 2115 W Liebich, Jens E 306 2 2 0 0 145 161
8 2113 W Langhammer, Stefan G 125 0 0 125 1
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Nord West Nord Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost Mitte Süd Ost West Süd Nord Mitte Ost Süd Nord West Ost Ost Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost Nord West Süd Ost - - - - - - - -
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0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 3096 M Maurer, Jan J 941 0 0 941 5
2 3023 M Hummel, Elena J 760 5 4 0 0 "105" 180 180 200 200
3 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 557 1 1 469 4 88
4 3123 M Mann, Marcel J 275 0 0 275 2
5 3001 M Bachus, Christoph G 260 0 0 260 2
6 3098 M Rappelt, Matthias G 180 0 0 180 1
7 - M Bruche, Karsten ? 161 0 0 161 1
8 3173 M Duarte, Daniel ? 145 0 0 145 1
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Nord West Nord Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost Mitte Süd Ost West Süd Nord Mitte Ost Süd Nord West Ost Ost Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost Nord West Süd Ost - - - - - - - -
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0 0 0 13 1 0 15 0 1 6 0 0 6 0 1 2 10 0 0 1 6 0 0 14 2 0 12 0 0 1 10 1
1 4237 S Reber, Mathias E 2000 4 4 1200 6 200 200 200 200
2 4135 S Reile, Dominik E 1898 6 4 1157 9 "130" 200 200 161 "145" 180
3 4078 S Sandner, Christian E 1586 7 4 951 8 "125" "110" 180 145 180 "130" 130
4 4339 S Donath, Christian E 1500 6 4 740 4 "180" "180" 180 180 200 200
5 4025 S Fritz, Markus E 1398 3 3 1008 6 145 120 125
6 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1393 4 4 907 8 110 161 105 110
7 4013 S Brunke, Tobias J 1372 2 2 972 6 200 200
8 4117 S Lauter, Simon J 1323 3 3 873 6 180 125 145
9 4137 S Reile, Pascal J 1303 5 4 802 11 100 125 161 "96" 115

10 4073 S Ruf, Dominik J 1291 3 3 840 8 145 161 145
11 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz G 1245 7 4 750 12 130 "84" "105" 110 "92" 125 130
12 4302 S Hofmann, Herbert G 1208 4 4 723 8 125 125 105 130
13 4318 S Gnida, Jürgen G 1011 3 3 695 7 96 115 105
14 4260 S Fink, Florian J 1001 3 3 556 5 100 145 200
15 4032 S Glaser, Mario G 932 2 2 641 4 161 130
16 4234 S Ingel, Nils E 912 4 4 489 5 105 88 115 115
17 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 879 2 2 638 7 96 145
18 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 863 6 4 383 4 120 "92" 125 120 115 "100"
19 4256 S Fuchs, Tobias J 859 1 1 744 7 115
20 4238 S Fink, Markus J 850 0 0 850 6
21 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 757 4 4 120 1 151 145 180 161
22 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 726 2 2 521 5 100 105
23 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 673 5 4 168 2 "120" 130 130 120 125
24 4235 S Bauer, Thomas E 616 3 3 334 4 92 80 110
25 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer G 590 4 4 105 1 145 130 100 110
26 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan E 445 1 1 330 2 115
27 4281 S Fink, Folker G 405 2 2 145 1 130 130
28 4316 S Will, Thorsten E 321 0 0 321 3
29 4126 S Friedl, Ramona J 321 3 3 0 0 96 105 120
30 4322 S Schreiber, Stefan J 271 0 0 271 3
31 4328 S Wagenpfeil, Roland E 196 0 0 196 2
32 4279 S Müller, Roland E 164 0 0 164 2
33 - S Mühl, Lucas ? 161 1 1 0 0 161
34 4233 S Ströbel, Bernd E 120 0 0 120 1
35 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 115 0 0 115 1
36 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 105 0 0 105 1
37 4253 S Ackermann, Jens E 92 0 0 92 1
38 4294 S Donath, Manfred E 92 1 1 0 0 92
39 4313 S Warisch, Tim J 88 1 1 0 0 88
40 4307 S Drobny, Ingo E 84 0 0 84 1
41 4173 S Treibig, Jan G 80 0 0 80 1
42 4096 S Treusch, Jochen G 80 0 0 80 1
43
44
45
…

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)

Übertrag

P
un

kt
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
n)

S
po

rtk
re

is

Ta
m

iy
a-

N
um

m
er

                                                    Tamiya 2010/2011 - Terminplan 2 - Süd
                                                    Klasse Euro-TW

20

P
la

tz

Fa
hr

er

S
um

m
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)



Nord West Nord Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost Mitte Süd Ost West Süd Nord Mitte Ost Süd Nord West Ost Ost Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost Nord West Süd Ost - - - - - - - -
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0 0 2 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 6 0 0 5 0 0 0 5
1 5036 O Kroh, Sebastian E 1901 4 4 1160 6 200 200 161 180
2 5043 O Pietsch, Marcel E 1861 6 4 1120 9 200 161 "125" "120" 200 180
3 5050 O Scheinpflug, André E 1787 4 4 1141 8 180 161 125 180
4 5005 O Bode, Ralf E 1756 4 4 1046 7 180 200 130 200
5 5152 O Gläser, Kai E 1488 4 4 887 6 180 145 115 161
6 5125 O Glashagen, Jörg G 1462 5 4 791 6 130 161 "110" 180 200
7 5044 O Poster, Dietmar G 1322 8 4 710 8 145 "120" "96" 161 "96" "115" 161 145
8 5002 O Beckert, Steffen E 1261 4 4 771 6 145 120 80 145
9 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 1136 3 3 696 5 180 130 130

10 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom J 1033 6 4 533 5 125 130 "92" "84" 120 125
11 5045 O Polster, Robin J 862 0 0 862 6
12 5157 O Schmidt, Sebastian E 805 3 3 445 4 115 100 145
13 5142 O Hofmann, Patrick E 629 0 0 629 6
14 5174 O Hippold, Michael E 528 0 0 528 5
15 5083 O Hynek, Andreas G 485 0 0 485 4
16 5105 O Bräuer, Torsten E 447 2 2 161 1 161 125
17 5028 O Jakob, Stefan E 416 0 0 416 3
18 5093 O Börger, Marcel G 395 0 0 395 3
19 5150 O Bräuer, Dirk E 255 0 0 255 2
20 5108 O Agsten, Max J 210 0 0 210 2
21 5087 O Felke, Thomas E 180 1 1 0 0 180
22 - O Ehlert, Steffen ? 161 1 1 0 0 161
23 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias E 130 0 0 130 1
24 5100 O Klier, Lutz G 110 0 0 110 1
25 - O Schmdt, Holger ? 110 0 0 110 1
26 - O Panzer, Sven ? 110 1 1 0 0 110
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
…

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)

Übertrag

P
un

kt
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
n)

S
po

rtk
re

is

Ta
m

iy
a-

N
um

m
er

                                                    Tamiya 2010/2011 - Terminplan 2 - Ost
                                                    Klasse Euro-TW

11

P
la

tz

Fa
hr

er

S
um

m
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)


